Network Adapters
Re
ve
rs
ed
 ic
on
 h

• Supports Jumbo Frame
• ACPI Supported (if PC BIOS supports)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
N-FXE-ST-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FXE-SC-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
N-FXE-LC-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (LC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 13.0 dB
N-FXE-MT-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (MT-RJ)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: